
®

Yuandong



- -1



1.Office Center

5.Paint line
7.Torque tester

1. 2
3. 4
5
7

2.Test room
3.The machining center  4.Die casting machine

6.Assembly workshop

.

.
. 6.
.

���
���� 	
�
�
� ���

���

�����

- -2



- -3

24

7.



Model

/��

Square

/��

ISO 5211

Flange Type

/����

ΦISO Holes

/���

Ø

/ !"#

Outptut/Input

Torque Ratio
/$%$&��'

Reference

Output

Torque(Nm)
/()��

Butterfly

valve/*+

Ball valve

Model/,+

WT(KG)

/-0

20070 8/9/11/14/17 F05,F07 50,70 140 1:9.6 180 32-150 50 1.2

20090 8/9/11/14/17 F07,F09 70,90 200 1:12 300 32-200 63 2.1

20102 17/19/22 F07,F10 70,102 250 1:12.5 540 200-300 80 3.5

20125 17/19/22 F10,F12 102,125 300 1:12.5 675 250-350 100 4.8

20140 22/27 F14 140 400 1:10 1310 350-400 150 9.5

20140B 22/27/Ø50×14 F14 140 600 1:11 1790 400-450 200 11

20165 36/Ø50×14 F16 165 600 1:19 3250 450-500 250 17.5

20254
Ø60×18/Ø65×

20/Ø80×22
F16,F25 165,254 700 1:19 5500 600-650 300 28

- -4

Series Model Valve square Flange Ø

1： 34 �� +5�� ��  !

e.g: 20 070 - 11 - F05/F07 - 140

Detailed please reference selection. 689:;<�:=

Ordering code

>?@



- -5



- -6

NO.

/A�

Item

/BC

Q.TY

/=0

Material

/DE

1 Bolt/FG 4 SS304/HIJ

2 Pointer/KLM 1 ABS resin/ABSNO

3 Cover/M 1 Aluminium polyster coating/PQRST

4 O-Ring/O�U 2 NBR 70/VWXY

5 Pin/Z 1 Steel black/[J\]

6 Worm gear/^! 1 Ductile iron /,_
`

7 Rear seal/abc 1 NBR 70/VWXY

8 Body/d 1 Aluminium polyster coating/PQRST

9 Adjusting Bolt/efFG 2 Steel black/[J\]

10 Adjusting Bolt Gasket/efFGgh 2 Galvanized steel/[Jij

11 Adjusting Nut/efFk 2 Galvanized steel/[Jij

12 Adjusting nut sheath/elFkmn 2 NBR 70/VWXY

13 Bearing/op 2 Powder metallurgy/qrsR

14 Worm/^t 1 Carbon steel 45 #/[J45#

15 Front seal/ubc 1 NBR 70/VWXY

Carbon steel 45 #/[J45# (Option/v<)

SS304/HIJ(Option/v<)

17 Hand wheel/ ! 1 Carbon steel polyster coating/[JST

18 Pin/Z 1 Steel black/[J\]

Rotating shaft/wxo 116



Model/

��

Gear

Ratio

/='

Output Torque

(Nm)(Max)

/()��

A×A Deep B C D E F H Ø ΦD1
M×Deep

M×yz
ΦD2

20070 1:40 180 8×8,9×9,11×11,14×14,17×17 45 160 115 80 42 78 48 140 50/70 4-M6×10/4-M8×12 30

20090 1:37 300 8×8,9×9,11×11,14×14,17×17 50 160 130 100 50 97 54 200 70/90 4-M8×12/4-M10×12 32

20102 1:36 540 17×17,19×19,22×22 53 215 150 120 60 117 56 250 70/102 4-M8×12/4-M10×15 43

20125 1:36 675 17×17,19×19,22×22 65 225 180 142 60 138 69 300 102/125 4-M8×12/4-M12×18 43

20140 1:50 1310 22×22,27×27 90 325 225 185 80 175 95 400 140 4-M16×24 54

20140B 1:39 1790 22×22,27×27,Ø50×14 90 375 225 185 81.0 175 95 600 140 4-M16×24 50

20165 1:55 3250 36×36,Ø50×14 100 395 268 230 104.5 220 105 600 165 4-M20×30 65

20254 1:52 5500 Ø60×18,Ø65×20,Ø80×22 120 416 332 265 130 286 125 700 165/254 4-M20×30/8-M16×24 80

- -7



Ordering code

>?@

Series Model Actuator square Valve square Flange Ø

1： 34 �� {x�� +5�� ��  !

e.g: GD 050 - 11 - 11 - F05/F07 - 200

Detailed please reference selection. 689:;<�:=

Model

/��

Actuator

square

/{x��

Valve

square

/+5��

ISO 5211

Flange

Type/��

ΦISO

Holes

/���

Ø

/ !

"#

Outptut/Input

Torque Ratio

/$%$&��'

Reference

Output

Torque(Nm)

/()��

Actuator

Model/{x

|}~

Butterfly

valve/*

+

Ball

valve

Model/,

+

WT(K

G)

/��

GD050 11/14/17 11/14/17 F05,F07 50,70 200 1:9.6 300 52-105 32-150 50 2.7

GD070 14/17/19 14/17/19 F07,F10 70,102 200 1:12.5 360 63-127 32-200 63 4.3

GD102 22/27 22/27 F10,F12 102,125 300 1:12.5 810 105-160 200-300 80 6.8

GD140 27/36 27/36
F10,F12

F14

102,125,

140
400 1:10 1310 140-210 250-350 100 13.5

GD165 36/46 36 F14,F16 140,165 600 1:19 2800 240-270 350-400 150 25.8

GD254 46 Ø60 F25,F16 165,254 700 1:19 5500 270-300 450-500 250 40.3

- -8

GD-series Handwheel Gearbox Operator

GD34 x�!�



.

- -9



NO.

/A�

Item

/BC

Q.TY

/=0

Material

/DE

1 Bolt/FG 4 SS304/HIJ

2 The limiting assembly/���C 1 SS304/HIJ

3 Bracket cap/��M 1 Aluminium polyster coating/PQRST

4 O-Ring/O�U 2 NBR 70/VWXY

5 Clip spring/�� 2 Steel black/[J\]

6 Connecting shaft/��o 1 Carbon steel 45 #/[J45#

7 Worm gear/^! 1 Ductile iron /,_
`

8 Wrench/� 1 SS304/HIJ

9 The set screws/��F� 1 SS304/HIJ

10 Body/d 1 Aluminium polyster coating/PQRST

11 Adjusting Bolt/efFG 2 Steel black/[J\]

12 Adjusting Bolt Gasket/efFGgh 2 Galvanized steel/[Jij

13 Adjusting Nut/efFk 2 Galvanized steel/[Jij

14 Adjusting nut sheath/elFkmn 2 NBR 70/VWXY

15 O-Ring/O�U 2 NBR 70/VWXY

16 O-Ring/O�U 2 NBR 70/VWXY

17 Eccentric shaft/��o 2 45# steel plating/45#[Ji�

18 Bearing/op 2 Powder metallurgy/qrsR

19 Worm/^t 1 Carbon steel 45 #/[J45#

Carbon steel 45 #/[J45#(Option/v<)

SS304/HIJ(Option/v<)

21 Pin/Z 1 Steel black/[J\]

22 Hand wheel/ ! 1 Carbon steel polyster coating/[JST

23 Pin/Z 1 Steel black/[J\]

20 Rotating shaft/wxo 1

23

- -10



Model

/��

Gear

Ratio

/='

Output

Torque

(Nm)(Max)

/()��

A B C E F Dp1 F1 Dp2 F2 Dv1 M1 Dv2 M2
J×Deep

J×yz
K H2

For

Actuator

Model

/����

���

G H H1 L M ØS

Wt

(kg)

/-0

11×12 11 11 52

14×16 14 14 63-75

17×19 17 17 83-92

14×16 14 14 63-75

17×19 17 17 83-92

19×21 19 19 105

22×24 22 22 105-127

27×29 27 27 140-160

125 13 102 11 125 4-M12×18 102 4-M10×15 27×29 27 27 140-160

140 17 102 11 140 4-M16×24 102 4-M10×15 36×39 36 36 190-210

140 17 - - 140 4-M16×24 - - 36×39 36 36 190-210

185 21 - - 165 4-M20×30 - - 36×39 46 46 240-270

GD254 1:52 5500 275 330 283 130 115 185 21 254 17 165 4-M20×30 254 8-M16×24 Ф60×70 46 46 240-270 265 205 58 400 230 700 40.3

GD050 1:40 300 70 125 110 44.2 54 70 8.5 50 8.5 70 4-M8×12 50 4-M6×10 90 100 143 10433 200 2.7

GD070 1:38 360 95 150 135 52.2 70 102 11 70 8.5 102 4-M10×15 70 4-M8×12 125 118 177 12443 200 4.3

GD102 1:36 810 115 185 160 65 70 140125 13 102 11 125 4-M12×18

56

102 4-M10×15 140 124 190

162

300 6.8

GD140 1:50 1310 140 225 200

45

243 104.5 105

85 78 185

25.8

400 13.5325 180

GD165 1:55 2800 165 268 58230 181 395 214 600

- -11



Ordering code

>?@

Model

/��

Square

/��

ISO 5211

Type/��

ΦISO Holes

/���

Ø

/ !"#

Outptut/Input

Torque Ratio

/$%$&��'

Reference Output

Torque(Nm)

/()��

Butterfly

valve/*+

Ball valve

Model/,+

SW070 8/9/11/14/17 F05,F07 50,70 140 1:9.6 180 32-150 50

SW090 8/9/11/14/17 F07,F09 70,90 200 1:12 300 32-200 63

SW102 17/19/22 F07,F10 70,102 250 1:12.5 540 200-300 80

SW125 19/22 F10,F12 102,125 300 1:12.5 675 250-350 100

Series Model Valve square Ø Limit Sw itch box Model Type Feedback

1： 34 �� +5��  ! ���� �� �� ��

e.g: SW 070 - 11 - 140 - ALS 200 M F

Limit sw itch model selection please reference the page of ALS series./�����<�，�d9:;ALS34。

- -12

SW-series Handwheel Gearbox Operator

SW34 x�!�



- -13



NO.

/A�

Item

/BC

Q.TY

/=0

Material

/DE

1 Bolt/FG 4 SS304/HIJ

2 Pointer/KLM 1 ABS resin/ABSNO

3 Cover/M 1 Aluminium polyster coating/PQRST

4 O-Ring/O�	 2 NBR 70/VWXY

5 Pin/Z 1 Steel black/[J\]

6 Worm gear/^! 1 Ductile iron /,_
`

7 Rear seal/abc 1 NBR 70/VWXY

8 Body/d 1 Aluminium polyster coating/PQRST

9 Adjusting Bolt/efFG 2 Steel black/[J\]

10 Adjusting Bolt Gasket/efFGgh 2 Galvanized steel/[Jij

11 Adjusting Nut/efFk 2 Galvanized steel/[Jij

12 Adjusting nut sheath/elFkmn 2 NBR 70/VWXY

13 Bearing/op 2 Powder metallurgy/qrsR

14 Worm/^t 1 Carbon steel 45 #/[J45#

15 Front seal/ubc 1 NBR 70/VWXY

Carbon steel 45 #/[J45#(Option/v<)

SS304/HIJ(Option/v<)

17 Pin/Z 1 Steel black/[J\]

18 Hand wheel/ ! 1 Carbon steel polyster coating/[JST

19 Pin/Z 1 Steel black/[J\]

16 Rotating shaft/wxo 1

19

- -14



Model

/��
A×A B C D E F1 M1 F2 M2 K L H1 H *HA *P S

SW070 8×8,9×9,11×11,14×14,17×17 160 115 80 42 70 M8 50 M6 25 50 20 48 156 G1/2 140

SW090 8×8,9×9,11×11,14×14,17×17 160 130 100 50 90 M8 70 M8 30 80 20 54 162 G1/2 200

SW102 17×17,19×19,22×22 215 150 120 60 102 M10 70 M8 30 80 20 56 164 G1/2 250

SW125 19×19,22×22 225 180 140 60 125 M12 102 M10 30 80 20 69 177 G1/2 300

ALS200 ALS200

- -15



Ordering code

>?@

Series Model Valve square Flange Ø

1： 34 �� +5�� ��  !

e.g: FM 090 - 11 - F07/F10 - 140

Detailed please reference selection. 689:;<�:=

Model

/��

Square

/��

ISO 5211

Type Flange

/��

ΦISO Holes

/���

Ø

/ !"#

Outptut/Input

Torque Ratio

/$%$&��'

Reference

Output

Torque(Nm)

/()��

Butterfly

valve/*+

Ball valve

Model/,+

WT(KG)

/-0

Switches

/��

FM090 8/9/11/14/17 F07,F10 70,102 140 1:12 300 DN32-200 DN63 2.4 AC220V.5A

FM102 17/19/22/24 F10,F12 102,125 300 1:12.5 675 DN200-300 DN100 5.5 AC220V.5A

- -16



- -17



NO.

/A�

Item

/BC

Q.TY

/=0

Material

/DE

1 Indicator board/KL� 1 Aluminium/PQR

2 Bolt/FG 2 SS304/HIJ

3 Countersunk head screw/��F� 4 SS304/HIJ

4 Cover/M 1 Aluminium polyster coating/PQRST

5 O-Ring/O�U 2 NBR 70/VWXY

6 Cable assembly/� �C 1 /

7 Worm gear/^! 1 Ductile iron /,_
`

8 Rear seal/abc 1 NBR 70/VWXY

9 Body/d 1 Aluminium polyster coating/PQRST

10 Adjusting Bolt/efFG 2 Steel black/[J\]

11 Adjusting Bolt Gasket/efFGgh 2 Galvanized steel/[Jij

12 Adjusting Nut/efFk 2 Galvanized steel/[Jij

13 Adjusting nut sheath/elFkmn 2 NBR 70/VWXY

14 Fanti-fold Cable Gland/TE� ¡¢�� 1 NBR 70/VWXY

15 Bearing/op 2 Powder metallurgy/qrsR

16 Worm/^t 1 Carbon steel 45 #/[J45#

17 Sealing Ring/bcU 1 NBR 70/VWXY

18 Locking piece/£h 1 Carbon steel 45 #/[J45#

19 Countersunk head screw/��F� 2 SS304/HIJ

20 Lock plate/£¤ 1 Carbon steel 45 #/[J45#

Carbon steel 45 #/[J45#(Option/v<)

SS304/HIJ(Option/v<)

22 Pin/Z 1 Steel black/[J\]

23 Pin/Z 1 Steel black/[J\]

24 Hand wheel/ ! 1 Carbon steel polyster coating/[JST

25 Pin/Z 1 Steel black/[J\]

21 Rotating shaft/wxo 1

22

23

24
25

- -18



Model

/��

Torque

/��

Gear

Ratio

/='

A×A B C D E F1/F2 M1/M2 H Ф ZK ZL ZH

FM090 300 1:37 8×8,9×9,11×11,14×14,17×17 160 155 102 50 102/70 M10/M8 53 140 100 100 157

FM102 675 1:36 17×17,19×19,22×22,24×24 225 180 142 60 125/102 M12/M10 68 300 100 100 172

Wiring  Diagram��¥

OPEN
2

3
1

NC

NO

2

3
1

NC

NO

A

B

1

Yellow / green /�� ��

2

3

4

5

6

7 x 0.5

COM

�	1.2


�

SHUT
�

- -19



Ordering code

>?@

Series Model Valve square Flange Ø

1： 34 �� +5�� ��  !

e.g: 20 070 - 11 - F05/F07 - 140

Detailed please reference selection. 689:;<�:=

Model

/��

Square

/��

ISO 5211

Flange Type

/����

ΦISO Holes

/���

Ø

/ !"#

Outptut/Input

Torque Ratio
/$%$&��

Reference

Output

Torque(Nm)
/()��

Butterfly

valve/*+

Ball valve

Model/,+

WT(KG)

/-0

PS070 8/9/11/14 F05,F07 50,70 140 1:9.6 180 32-150 50 1.2

PS090 8/9/11/14 F07,F09 70,90 200 1:12 300 32-200 63 2.1

PS102 17/19/22 F07,F10 70,102 250 1:12.5 540 200-300 80 3.5

- -20

PS

PS-series Handwheel  Gearbox Operator


������PS



- -21



NO.

/A�

Item

/BC

Q.TY

/=0

Material

/DE

1 Bolt/FG 4 SS304/HIJ

2 Pointer/KLM 1 ABS resin/ABSNO

3 Cover/M 1 Engineering Plastics/�¦TE

4 O-Ring/O�U 2 NBR 70/VWXY

5 Pin/Z 1 Steel black/[J\]

6 Worm gear/^! 1 Ductile iron /,_
`

7 Rear seal/abc 1 NBR 70/VWXY

8 Body/d 1 Engineering Plastics/�¦TE

9 Adjusting Bolt/efFG 2 Steel black/[J\]

10 Adjusting Bolt Gasket/efFGgh 2 Galvanized steel/[Jij

11 Adjusting Nut/efFk 2 Galvanized steel/[Jij

12 Adjusting nut sheath/elFkmn 2 NBR 70/VWXY

13 Bearing/op 2 Powder metallurgy/qrsR

14 Worm/^t 1 Carbon steel 45 #/[J45#

15 Front seal/ubc 1 NBR 70/VWXY

Carbon steel 45 #/[J45#(Option/v<)

SS304/HIJ(Option/v<)

17 Hand wheel/ ! 1 Carbon steel polyster coating/[JST

18 Pin/Z 1 Steel black/[J\]

16 Rotating shaft/wxo 1

- -22



Model/

��

Gear

Ratio

/='

Output Torque

(Nm)(Max)

/()��

A×A Deep B C D E F H Ø ΦD1
M×Deep

M×yz
ΦD2

PS070 1:40 180 8×8,9×9,11×11,14×14,17×17 45 160 115 80 42 78 48 140 50/70 4-M6×10/4-M8×12 30

PS090 1:37 300 8×8,9×9,11×11,14×14,17×17 50 160 130 100 50 97 54 200 70/90 4-M8×12/4-M10×12 32

PS102 1:36 540 17×17,19×19,22×22 53 215 150 120 60 117 56 250 70/102 4-M8×12/4-M10×15 43

- -23



Model
��

A
B(Square）

��
C HS

F（Flange）
��

H
WT(KG)
-0

30150 210 8/9/11/14/17 M6/M8 14-19 50/70 10 0.4

30250 340 14/17/22 M8/M10 23-28 70/102 12 0.95

Ordering code

>?@

Series Model Valve square

1： 34 �� +5��

e.g: 30 150 - 11

Detailed please reference selection. 689:;<�:=

- -24

30-series Hand Level


���30



ALS Series Limit Switch
ALS34����

Model

��
ALS-200 ALS-300 ALS-400 ALS-500 ALS-600

W eather Proof
¡m§¨

Enclosure Exclusion proof
©ª§¨

Exd II CT6 Exd II BT6 Exd II BT6

Temperature Range
«z¬­

Cable Entry
���®

Terminal Strips
¯°±

8-12 8-14 8-12 8-10 8-12

Terminal Strips

¯°±
5A125-250VAC

Proximity Sensor

��²³~

Magnet Sensor

´²³~

Position Transmitter

�µ��

DC 24V(10-30VDC),<=150mA

5-240VAC/DC,<=300mA

Feedback 4-20mA

2*1/2G(BSPP),NPT,BSPT,M20-1.5 2*3/4G(BSPP),NPT,BSPT

Position Indicator
�µKL~

0-90°

Open-Yellow;Close-Red �-¶·,� -̧ ·

15A125-250VAC

IP67

-

-25℃ - 85℃

Ordering code

>?@

Series Model Thread type Type Feedback

1： 34 �� - Fº�� - �� - ��

e.g: ALS 200 NPT M1 F

Detailed please reference selection. 689:;<�:=

Series

34

Model

��

Type

��

Feedback

��

M1:Mechanical Switches �»��

M2:Mechanical Switches(2SPDT) �»��

M3:Mechanical Switches(3SPDT) �»��

M4:Mechanical Switches(4SPDT) �»��

M5:Mechanical Switches(5SPDT) �»��

P1:Proximity Sensors(On/Off Panel) ��²³~

P2:Proximity Sensors(Three way Panel) ��²³~

Q1:Magnetic Switches ´¼��

D:Double Sensor ½²³~

F:with 4-20mA Feedback(only for 300,400)
¾4-20mA��(¿ÀQ300，400)

Non:without Feedback
Á��

200

300

400
500

600

ALS

- -25



- -26



NO.A� Part NameBCÂÃ Qty.=0 MaterialDE

1 Box CoverÄM 1
Aluminum Die Casting / Stainless Steel only for ALS-600

	
P/ALS-600(HIJ)

2 Indicator CoverKLM 1 Polycarbonate Å[ÆÇ

3 IndicatorKL~ 1 ABS ABSNO

4 BoltsFG 4 Stainless Steel HIJ

5 Cover BoltsMFG 4 Stainless Steel HIJ

6 Box BodyÄd 1
Aluminum Die Casting / Stainless Steel only for ALS-600

	
P/HIJÈÉALS-600

7 Limit Switch���� 2
Mechanical/Proximity/ Magnet sensor

�»/´²³~

8 Terminal Strip°ÊË 8-14
Polycarbonate, Tin Plated Brass, Stainless Steel

Å[ÆÇ，Ì¶Í，HIJ

9 Shafto 1 Stainless Steel HIJ

10 Shaft O-ringobcU 2 NBR VWXY

11 CamÎ! 2 Polycarbonate Å[ÆÇ

12 BoltsFG 1 Stainless Steel HIJ

13 Flat padÏg 1 Stainless Steel HIJ

14 Sealing ringbcU 2 NBR VWXY

15 SpringÐ� 2 Stainless Steel HIJ

16 O-ring O�U 1 NBR VWXY

17 O-ring O�U 1 NBR VWXY

18 BushingoÑ 2 Bronze ÒÍ

1

4

5

2

3

1

4

5

2

3
11

6

7

8 1512

13

14

9

14

9

6

7

8

11
12

13

10

- -27



112 4 41( . )

8
8

3
4
6

(
.

)

CLOSE

CLOSE

CLOSE

CLOSE

80 3 15( . )
130 5 12( . )

1
7

0
 6

7
(

.
)

9
3

3
 6

6
(

.
)

G1 2"/

4 0 16( . )

1
0

0
 3

9
(

.
)

2
0

0
 7

9
(

.
)

3
0

1
 1

8
(

.
)

CLOSE

20

CLSE

30

1
1
0

4
 3

3
(

.
)

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

4 0 16( . )

80 3 15( . )
130 5 12( . )

2
7

1
 0

6
(

.
)

3
0

1
 1

8
(

.
)

2 G1 2- / "

1
3
1

5
 1

6
(

.
)

2
0

0
 7

9
(

.
)

2
0

0
 7

9
(

.
)

CLOSED

8
0
 3

1
(

.
)

38 1 5( . )
2 M8
-

30 1 18( . )

ED CL

80

20

Valve Monitor

Bracket

Pneumatic
Actuator

Valve Monitor

Bracket

Pneumatic Actuator3
0

CLOSE

CLOSE Valve Monitor

30(1.18)

57.1x57.1(2.25x2.25)

132 5.2( )

- -28



30 1 18( . )

CLOSE

CLOSE
CLOSE CL

OS
E

CL
OS

E

127 6 5 02. ( . )

1
1
2
 1

4
 4

1
.

(
.

)

4 0 16( . )

80 3 15( . )
130 5 12( . )

CLSE

1
3
7

5
 3

9
(

.
)

2
7

1
 0

6
(

.
)

2
0

0
 7

9
(

.
)

3
0

1
 1

8
(

.
)

2
0

0
 7

9
(

.
)

2 G3 4

57 1x57 1 2 25x2 25

- / "

. . ( . . )

133 5 5 26, ( . )

1
4
2

5
 5

9
(

.
)

CL
OS
E

CL
OS

E

CLOSE
CLOSE

CLOSE

30 1 18( . )

2
0

0
 7

9
(

.
)

2 G3 4- / "45 1 77( . )

CLSE

1
4
0
 5

5
 5

3
.

(
.

)

4 0 16( . )

80 3 15( . )
130 5 12( . )

2
7

1
 0

6
(

.
)

2
0

0
 7

9
(

.
)

3
0

1
 1

8
(

.
)

2
0

0
 7

9
(

.
)

Valve Monitor

Bracket

Pneumatic Actuator

CLOSE

3
0

Valve Monitor

CLOSE

80

20

Valve Monitor

Bracket

Pneumatic
Actuator

- -29



Model No.

Carbon Steel[J

Polyester Powder coated

30x80

H 20:

30x80

H 30:

S S 304 2mm. . -

S S 304 2mm. . -

/

S S 304 3mm. . -

S S 304 3mm. . -

S S 304 3mm. . -

. . -S S 304 3mm

ALS200

ALS300

ALS400

ALS500 600/

ALS300

ALS400

ALS500 600/

Carbon Steel[J

Polyester Powder coated

Carbon Steel[J

Polyester Powder coated

Carbon Steel[J

Polyester Powder coated

Carbon Steel[J

Polyester Powder coated

Carbon Steel[J

Polyester Powder coated

Carbon Steel[J

Polyester Powder coated

Material(Optional)DE(v<)Photo¥h

MB 1 0- .

MB 1 1- .

MB 2 3- .

MB 3 0- .

MB 3 1- .

MB 3 2- .

MB 3 3- .

ApplicationÀ¾

30x130

H 30 50: ~

30x80

H 20 30: ~

30x130

H 30 50: ~

30x80

H 20:

30x80 130-

H 20 30: ~

H 50:

30x80 130-

H 20 30: ~

ALS200

ALS200

ALS300

ALS300

ÅÇqrÕÖ

ÅÇqrÕÖ

ÅÇqrÕÖ

ÅÇqrÕÖ

ÅÇqrÕÖ

ÅÇqrÕÖ

ÅÇqrÕÖ

HIJ

HIJ

HIJ

HIJ

HIJ

HIJ

- -30




